Master

PAYTON MEYER
DOUG FULLER
BAIRD ARCHBALD
KEN NELSON
CAREY PERRY
JOHN STRAW
JAMES BLOOMER
RANDY PERRY
MATT KLOTZ

AA

MARK MYERS
ARNIE LITTLE
IRVIN PENDLEY
JOHN RIISOE

O J LINDLY
GARY POULAIN

A

MICHAEL BORDES
KATHLEE PULS
CRAIG TIGERT
ROBERT LATHEM
JACK STONE

ROB SCOTT

B

HUNTER PENCE
HUBERT BEREMAN
PAUL SMITH
DOUG BRADLEY
WILLIAM DENNIS
MELVIN POSPISIL
BILL COOPER

c

DILLON POSPISIL
GREG BAY

JOHN BOYLE
GARY WILLIAMS
BAYLEE PENCE
ROBERT MARTIN
DYLAN MACKEY

98
95
93
92
92
90
87
85
81

89
83
80
80
79
76

92
87
81
79
76
76

90
84
80
76
73
73
72

87
81
80
78
78
74
73
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JACK MITCHELL
RANDALL LANGLEY
RUSTY WILLIAMS
BOBBY BROWN
ANTHONY BRODIE
RUSSELL ANDREWS

D

GREG SUTTERFIELD
ROBERT CLAYTON
EVAN MILIGAN
SCOTT MCGREGOR
MIKE BROWN
CHARLIE WILLIS
BENJAMIN MILIGAN
MICHELE STRAW
MICHAEL GEIGER
RICK LITTLE

JOSEPH WALSTAD
JAKE SHATTUCK
RICHARD STEPHENS

FRED WESTMORELAND

E

DAVID MURDOCK
RAYMOND AKIN
CAROL MITCHELL
BILL LOWE

Veteran

DOUG FULLER
JOHN STRAW
MARK MYERS
RANDY PERRY
GARY WILLIAMS
GREG SUTTERFIELD
GARY POULAIN
ROB SCOTT
CHARLIE WILLIS
MELVIN POSPISIL
DAVID MURDOCK
BENJAMIN MILIGAN
MICHELE STRAW
CAROL MITCHELL

73
71
71
70
69
65

77
77
76
75
75
74
70
69
67
66
62
60
59
56

72
68
68
61

95
90
89
85
78
77
76
76
74
73
72
70
69
68
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RICK LITTLE
JOSEPH WALSTAD

Super Vet

BAIRD ARCHBALD
KEN NELSON
HUBERT BEREMAN
ARNIE LITTLE
CRAIG TIGERT
IRVIN PENDLEY
JOHN RIISOE
ROBERT LATHEM
O J LINDLY
ROBERT CLAYTON
MIKE BROWN
ROBERT MARTIN
WILLIAM DENNIS
JACK MITCHELL
RANDALL LANGLEY
BOBBY BROWN
RAYMOND AKIN
BILL LOWE

FRED WESTMORELAND

Senior Super Vet
KATHLEE PULS
JACK STONE
BILL COOPER

Lady

KATHLEE PULS
BAYLEE PENCE
MICHELE STRAW
CAROL MITCHELL

66
62

93
92
84
83
81
80
80
79
79
77
75
74
73
73
71
70
68
61

87
76
72

87
78
69
68
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